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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

J B I Construction Inc. Tim Sigler (812) 867-5959 tim@jbiconst.com

M Bowling Inc. Mark Bowling (270) 826-2803 mbowlinginc1@bellsouth.net

Hazex Const. Co. Inc. Brad Hazelwood (270) 826-5642 steueb@hazex.com

Danco Construction Daniel Jones (812) 479-7000 djones@danco-const.com

Deig Brothers Construction Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 dick@deigbros.com

Edwards Concrete Const. James Edwards (812) 424-7888 edwardsconcrete@att.net

Empire Contractors Inc. Thomas Fleenor (812) 424-3865 tfleenor@empire-contractors.com

Froelich Concrete & Const. Mark Froelich (812) 457-7020 froelichconcrete@gmail.com

S T Construction Travis Hunt (812) 234-2243 stdirt1@hotmail.com

Superior Concrete Constructors David Dausman (812) 422-6914 dave@superiorconcreteco.com

Sterling Boiler & Mechanical John Vinitski (812) 479-5447 jvinitski@sterlingboiler.net

Bowen Engineering Christine Andersen (317) 842-2616 candersen@bowenengineering.com

Abel Construction John Hays (502) 451-2235 jhays@abelconstruct.com

Concrete
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